
SNOW ROUTES

2016-2017

BUS 1 Bus 4

 Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

K/J 6:50-7:00 4:00-4:05 Conoco 6:50 3:20

K/ZZ 7:08-7:15 3:50-3:55 FF/Baptist Church 7:00 3:25

K/6210 7:10-7:20 3:40-3:45 Edgar Springs Market 7:10 3:30

63/6210 7:30-7:40 3:20-3:25 Post Office 7:20 3:30

H/Fire Station 7:30 3:35  

 

Bus 2  Bus 5   

Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

63 Start 6:45 Regular Times 7670 7:00-7:05 3:30-3:35

Russellville/63 6:55-7:05 3:20-3:30 7520 7:10:7:15 3:40-3:45

6250/63 7:10 3:35 T/6130 7:17-7:22 3:47-3:52

Hutchison/63 7:15 3:40 Flat Store 7:25-7:30 3:27

K/63 7:20-7:30 3:45 6380 7:35-7:40 3:20-3:25

Fire Station 7:40    

   

 

Bus 3  

Morning Afternoon THESE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE.  PLEASE BE 

Hwy 63/6056 6:47 3:25 THERE A FEW MINUTES EARLY.  IF QUESTIONS  

Co. Rd. 6050/Co. Rd. 6040 6:50 3:28 CALL THE BUS DRIVER.

24607 Co. Rd. 6050 6:53 3:30

24105 Co. Rd. 6050 6:55 3:32 Bus 1 - James  573-465-4551

Hwy 63/Lucas Garage 6:58 3:34 Bus 2 - Susan  573-308-7112 (Call or text)

Hwy 63/Co. Rd. 6030 7:00 3:35 Bus 3 -Courtney  573-612-8205

22424 Hwy 63 7:01 3:37 Bus 4 - Tim  573-201-6291

Hwy 63/Pvt. Dr. 6021 7:11 3:33 Bus 5 - Mike  573-202-9648

Hwy 63/Co. Rd. 5360 (Yancy Mill) 7:14 3:36

20028 Hwy 63 7:16 3:39 ****IF SNOW ROUTES ARE RUN IN THE 

Hwy 63/Pilot Knob Church 7:18 3:42         MORNING THEY WILL ALSO BE RUN

Hwy 63/Co. Rd. 7490 7:24 3:48         THAT AFTERNOON.

Hwy 63/Co. Rd. 7520 7:26 3:50

Hwy 63/Co. Rd. 6120 7:30 3:54



SNOW ROUTES

2016-2017

 

   

 

   

   

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

  

  

  


